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GRADUATORIA D'ISTITUTO DEFINITIVA A.S. 2017/18

Istituto Superiore G. Terragni - Olgiate Comasco
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1 MOLTENI ADRIANA 60 269 6 15 290

2 GALLO MARIA G. 57 246 6 15 267

3 VOLONTERIO PAOLA 60 239 6 15 260

4 GUARISCO MONICA 64 206 3 13 222

5 CANTARELLI LAURA 62 136 6 1 143

6 COIRA GIOVANNA 69 80 0 12 92

7 CAIRONI ALFONSA 62 22 0 13 35
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INGLESE - 

7 CAIRONI ALFONSA 62 22 0 13 35
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A48 (A029)
EDUCAZIONE FISCA

1 BERNASCONI AUGUSTA 60 257 6 13 276

2 MAGGI PIETRO 59 260 13 273

3 FUSI ANTONIO 56 239 6 17 257

4 DILDA WALTER 54 211 6 0 217

4 ANSELMO FILIPPO 59 60 0 18 73

EDUCAZIONE FISCA
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A11 (A051)

MATERIE LETTERARIE - 
1 ZANIN M.CRISTINA 58 284 6 14 304

2 LARGHI GIOVANNA 59 257 0 15 272

3 TRAVERSA MARIA GEA 60 242 9 14 265

4 PAGANI ADONELLA 56 251 0 3 254

5 MARINI RENATA M.RITA 52 224 6 20 250

6 GANGEMI TERESA 62 242 0 1 243

7 SALA CARLA ANNA 61 182 6 1 188

8 SANTANDREA ELISA 63 179 6 0 185

9 GESSAGA MARIA LUISA 63 172 6 0 178

10 CIGNA ELVIRA 72 145 6 12 163

12 RONCORONI ANTONELLA 62 133 6 0 139

A11 (A051)

11 DONADI LORENA 63 129 9 0 138

13 SCAGLIA FABIO 64 110 14 12 136

14 LUCIETTI FRANCESCO 68 113 0 22 135
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1 NICOL MARGARET C 52 86 0 12 98

B02 (C032)

MADRELINGUA - INGLESE
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A19 (A037)

1 SCUTO CLAUDIO 54 218 0 19 237

2 GUARAGNA LEONE 64 194 0 13 207

3 VERCELLINI FULVIA 69 134 15 14 163

4 BERNARDO NADIA 72 94 9 0 103

5 PASCULLI EMILIA ANNA 62 12 3 1 16
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A19 (A037)
STORIA - FILOSOFIA
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STORIA TRIENNIO
1 ZANIN M.CRISTINA 58 284 6 14 304

2 LARGHI GIOVANNA 59 257 0 15 272

3 TRAVERSA MARIA GEA 60 242 6 14 262

4 PAGANI ADONELLA 56 251 0 3 254

5 MARINI RENATA M.RITA 52 224 6 20 250

6 GANGEMI TERESA 62 242 0 1 243

7 SCUTO CLAUDIO 54 218 0 19 237

A11 (A051)

7 SCUTO CLAUDIO 54 218 0 19 237

9 GUARAGNA LEONE 64 194 0 13 207

10 SALA CARLA ANNA 61 182 6 1 188

11 SANTANDREA ELISA 63 179 6 0 185

12 GESSAGA MARIA LUISA 63 172 6 0 178

13 VERCELLINI FULVIA 69 134 15 14 163

14 CIGNA ELVIRA 72 145 6 12 163

16 RONCORONI ANTONELLA 62 133 6 0 139

15 DONADI LORENA 63 129 9 0 138

17 SCAGLIA FABIO 64 110 14 12 136

18 LUCIETTI FRANCESCO 68 113 0 22 135

20 BERNARDO NADIA 72 94 9 0 103
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